OPTAC Welding Workbenches
52
Model 600
n  iron bar grill for the deep welding process
n  fireclay bricks for flat welding process
n  can be secured (bolted) to the ground
n  offers a good working height of approx. 800 mm
n  with drawer to catch slags (surcharge)
n  standard frame colour: light blue (RAL 5012)
Other RAL-colours on demand
Model 700
n  continuous worktop, 10 mm thick
n  solid steel construction
n  storage shelf at the bottom, 520 mm
n  can be secured (bolted) to the ground
n  offers a good working height of approx. 800 mm
n  bench is available with or without drawer
n  standard frame colour: light blue (RAL 5012)
Other RAL-colours on demand
Delivery approx. 2-3 weeks
Welding Workbench, model 600 Weight Article no. Price €/pc.
Model 601: worktop 600 x 600 mm, working height 800 mm 37 kg SWT-600-600 312,90
Model 602: worktop 600 x 900 mm, working height 800 mm 50 kg SWT-600-900 417,90
Model 603: worktop 600 x 1200 mm, working height 800 mm 70 kg SWT-600-1200 488,30
Work piece clamp 5 kg SWT-600-Z-SCHW-VOR 103,40
Drawer to catch slags 2,7 kg (model 601) SWT-600-Z-SCHU 78,80
Water tank 1,9 kg SWT-600-Z-WAS 51,90
Welding torch holder SWT-600-Z-BH 51,90
Welding Workbench, model 700 Weight Article no Price €/pc.
Model 701: worktop 700 x 760 mm, working height 800 mm, without drawer 60 kg SWT-700-760-OS 609,00
Model 702: worktop 600 x 1500 mm, working height 800 mm, without drawer 130 kg SWT-700-1500-OS 861,00
Drawer for model 700: 475 x 526 mm with lock 15 kg SWT-700-Z-SCHU 173,30
Further welding workbenches, for example
welding workbenches with extraction, or workbenches
for special purposes on demand.
SINOtec’s welding workbenches are suited for welding and correctly aligning workpieces.
They are frequently used at vocational training centres, interplant training centres
and apprentice training shops.